866-722-2974 .  info@sabcable.com
ASSEMBLIES
   COAX BNC CABLES
2
S North America is a focused supplier for the automation, aerospace, medical, high
temperature, and robotics industries, providing cable and thermocouple solutions that
meet, exceed, and set new standards in the flexible cable market.  In addition to

Peak operating
voltage:                     375 V
Temperature
range:                       -55/+250°C
Oil resistance:           very good
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC female connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●         low noise
                       ●         temperature resistant up to +250°C
                       ●         oil and chemical resistant - very good
Configuration example:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S3620-4020-00100              100
5
Ø
1.
9

Peak operating
voltage:                     375 V
Temperature
range:                       -55/+250°C
Oil resistance:           very good
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●         low noise
                       ●         temperature resistant up to +250°C
                       ●         oil and chemical resistant - very good
Configuration example:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S3620-4023-00100              100
6
100 mm
L
866-722-2974 • www.sabcable.com

voltage:                     900 V
Temperature
range:                       -40/+90°C (+125°C / 2500h)
Oil resistance:           very good - TMPU acc. to EN50363-10-2
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC female connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●         easy handling
                       ●         mechanically very rugged
                       ●         space-saving
                       ●          +125°C / 2500h
Configuration example:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S3600-4089-00200             200
7
500 mm 500 mm
L
866-722-2974 • www.sabcable.com

voltage:                     900 V
Temperature
range:                       -40/+90°C (+125°C / 2500h)
Oil resistance:           very good - TMPU acc. to EN50363-10-2
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       BNC female connector 50 Ω
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●         easy handling
                       ●         mechanically very rugged
                       ●         space-saving
                       ●          +125°C / 2500h
Configuration example:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S3600-4073-01500            1500
BNC male connector,
50Ω
8
L3620-9057

bending radius:         10 O.D.
Peak operating
voltage:                     375 V
Temperature
range:                       -40/+70°C
              Connector:
side 1:                       BNC male connector 50 Ω
side 2:                       Microdot connector
              Cable characteristics:
                    ●         low noise
                       ●         temperature resistant up to +250°C
                       ●         oil and chemical resistant - very good
Configuration example:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S3620-4016-00300             300
Microdot connector
9
L3600-0172
30 mm